STATIC SPRAY BALLS
EFFICIENT CLEANING FOR YOUR
TANKS, TOTES, AND OTHER VESSELS
SIZES
• 1.25"–5"
CONNECTIONS
• Slip fit collar with locking clip
• Butt weld

2 .375 .191 7-7/16
3 .500 .250 8-3/8
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
STYLE DIAMETER
OF BALL
CONNECTION
SIZE
CONNECTION
TYPE MATERIAL SPRAY PATTERN FLOW PRESSURE FINISH
SB (BW, NPT, TC)
SFSB = SLIP FIT
SPRAY BALL –
STANDARD
125 = 1.25"
150 = 1.50"
200 = 2.00"
250 = 2.50"
300 = 3.00"
350 = 3.50"
400 = 4.00"
500 = 5.00"
050 =  0.50"
075 = 0.75"
100 = 1.00"
150 = 1.50"
200 = 2.00"
BLANK = NONE (SFSB)
BW = BUTT WELD (SB)
NPT = MALE
CONNECTION (SB)
FNPT = FEMALE
CONNECTION (SB)
TC = TRI-CLAMP (SB)
316 = 316L
AL6 = AL-6XN®
C22 = C-22®
360 = FULL COVERAGE
180U = 180º UP
180D = 180º DOWN
180S = 180º SIDE
(GPM) (PSI)
32 = 32 µin Ra
(STANDARD)
15 = 15 µin Ra
20 = 20 µin Ra
EP = 15 µin Ra
(ELECTROPOLISH)
250 X 150 316 360 EP-SFSB